1 432 765 8
12VDC
Power
Supply
TS-1
Door
ZONE 1
TS-2
13 2
ES4300A-K2-T1
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4
LED
Key Switch
C
O
M
  A
L
A
R
M
N
/O
R
E
L
A
Y
 N
/C
INPUT POWER
   12V  -- 24V
A
U
T
O
R
E
S
E
T
S
H
U
N
T
D
E
L
A
Y
0
T
O
 2
0
S
E
C
0
T
O
 6
0
S
E
C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
U
T
O
R
E
S
E
T
K
E
Y
R
E
S
E
T
1 2 3
12 Volt
Power Supply
L
E
D
 G
R
E
E
N
 O
U
T
L
E
D
 R
E
D
 O
U
T
N
/C
 D
O
O
R
C
O
N
TA
C
T
N
/O
 R
E
M
O
T
E
R
E
S
E
T
/B
Y
P
A
S
S
P
O
W
E
R
 S
U
P
P
LY
1
2
-2
4
V
A
C
/V
D
C
INPUT POWER
   12V  -- 24V
INPUT POWER
   12V  -- 24V
12 Volt
Power Supply
24 Volt
Power Supply
Auto Reset Key Reset
ES4300A-K2-T1 (Back View)
DSI
1
2
3
4 ACK
DSI
DSI
DC/HS30
Sold Separately
Door Switch
ES450-K2
Remote Key Switch
Sold Separately
1-800-272-3555
ES610
Alarms when the
 zone contacts open
Located at the guard desk
Sold Separately
PS/DC1212 VDC
150mA
Power Supply
Sold Separately
1 Gang back box
 2.5” deep
Note:
Connect all unused
 zone wires together
1 Gang back box
 2.5” deep
Wire Gauge:
22 AWG = Signal wires
22 AWG = Power wires
(Power runs over 50 feet use 18 AWG)
Note:
12-24 VAC/VDC
200mA
Power Supply
Sold Separately
Suggested Power Supply
PS/DC12
PS/AC16
Note:
2 Gang back box  X 2.5” deep
ES4300A-K2-T1 (Front view)
281011
K2 Key (Side View)
DSI
DESIGNED SECURITY INC.
1-800-272-3555
Power: 12-24 VAC/VDC at (200mA)
Auto Reset: 0-60sec
Shunt Delay: 0-20sec
Input: N/C door contact
Output: N/C-N/O Alarm contact 1000mA at 30 VDC
Horn Volume: 103 dB
Specifications: ES4300A